
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

St.Nr.

80

751

63

220

65

211

818

46

314

232

117

5

30

711

69

991

336

Verband

S

S

S

G

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

G

S

S

S

S

S

Name

Frank Dechet

Dominik Joppich

Martin Hinterholzer

Xaver Hess

Christoph Gottwald

Jürgen Lenz

Simon Solleder

Max Banholzer

Pius Bergmann

Alexander Zech

Peter Banholzer

Stefan Köbler

Sebastian Baum

Martin Huber

Maximilian Grauer

Severin Schür

Maximilian Mittermaier

Verein/Bewerber

MSC Berching

MSC Freisinger Bär

MCC Hausham

MCV Oberrieden

MSC Pfatter

AMC Kempten

MSC Freisinger Bär

MSC Reichling

AMC Kempten

MC Hohenlinden

MV Warching

MSC Reichling

AMC Kempten

MC + E St. Leonhard

PLZ / Wohnort

91154 Roth

85579 Neubiberg

83666 Waakirchen

85077 Manching

86872 Scherstetten

Schönberg

93179 Brennberg

87662 Kaltental

85640 Solalinden

86899 Landsberg

87662 Kaltental

93342 Saal

85664 Hohenlinden

86459 Gessertshausen

86977 Burggen

87637 Seeg

83301 Traunreut

Sponsor Runden

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

13

Beste Zeit.

1:19.128

1:19.496

1:18.831

1:19.029

1:20.209

1:21.188

1:21.204

1:21.602

1:18.382

1:21.839

1:21.649

1:23.410

1:22.489

1:23.984

1:24.622

1:26.662

1:29.608

Diff.

2.704

10.115

14.766

28.272

34.767

37.510

38.334

38.922

54.478

1:13.387

1:29.937

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

3 Runden

Abstand

2.704

7.411

4.651

13.506

6.495

2.743

0.824

0.588

15.556

18.909

16.550

1 Runde

8.947

4.477

5.274

2 Runden

Gesamtzeit

22:48.063

22:50.767

22:58.178

23:02.829

23:16.335

23:22.830

23:25.573

23:26.397

23:26.985

23:42.541

24:01.450

24:18.000

23:11.228

23:20.175

23:24.652

23:29.926

22:52.619

Punkte

25

22

20

18

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

Nach Runden sortiert
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Lizensiert für SDO Sport-Timing / Team SBS

MSC Manching e.V. im ADAC
Klasse MX 1

Lauf 1 [R]

Rennen (20:00 und 2 Runden) started at 12:22:17

MSC Manching 1,020 Km

21.07.2019 12:20

    Ergebnisliste
Clubsport Motocross 2019


